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Final Results
Bandera IDPA July 13 match

2019-07-13
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Bandera IDPA July 13 match - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 151.48 27. Timothy Boothby 33 SSP - MM USA

2 154.86 18. justin Haug 26 SSP - UN USA

3 156.60 30. Logan Rogue 51 SSP - UN USA

4 159.73 14. Dennis Vincent 15 SSP SS SS USA A1000187

5 166.49 11. Todd Gasbarro 46 SSP - UN USA

6 167.02 4. Curtis Kuhlmann 7 SSP S UN USA

7 171.92 36. Joe Breton 30 SSP - UN USA

8 177.59 2. Ted Cox 26 SSP S UN USA

9 189.49 17. Andrew Sims 67 SSP - UN USA

10 206.56 24. Jerrod Smith 80 SSP - UN USA

11 239.86 10. Francesco Iacopelli 53 SSP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA July 13 match - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 124.58 31. Wolf Laughlin 34 ESP - SS USA A12499

2 167.73 32. Bob Neuser 27 ESP SS MM USA A44672

3 229.94 13. James Peyton 59 ESP SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA July 13 match - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 155.34 34. Joseph Francis 29 CDP - UN USA A1004629

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA July 13 match - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 186.65 25. James Beitel 44 CCP SS SS USA A04738

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA July 13 match - Results

CARRY OPTICS

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 171.67 6. Phil Torres 34 COP SS UN USA A20180

2 189.21 7. Mark Martinez 8 COP - UN USA

3 243.24 26. Dave Hulett 66 COP SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA July 13 match - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 162.66 20. Michael Killeen 18 REV SS SS USA A31677

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA July 13 match - Results

BACK-UP GUN

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 175.85 21. Duane Hemphill 31 BUG SS UN USA A07828

2 306.56 5. Kay Glenn 45 BUG L UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA July 13 match - Results

RIMFIRE

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 494.97 8. Kayleigh Smith 102 RIM J UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA July 13 match - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 87.57 29. Patrick Flores 7 PCC - MM USA A409278

2 111.17 28. Timothy Boothby 15 PCC - MM USA

3 121.48 23. Phil Yantis 11 PCC S MM USA A01571

4 123.04 16. Capt Jim Whitney 35 PCC SS MM USA 31568

5 143.51 15. Dennis Vincent 11 PCC SS SS USA A1000187

6 230.21 19. Wayne Argence 8 PCC SS MM USA A30434

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA July 13 match - Results

OUTLAW

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 128.60 1. Tim Reedy 15 OUT S SS USA A01570

2 130.01 22. Phil Yantis 14 OUT S MM USA A01571

3 160.18 35. Joe Breton 31 OUT - UN USA

4 292.63 12. Curtis Kuhlmann 45 OUT S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA July 13 match - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 121.48 23. Phil Yantis 11 PCC S MM USA A01571

2 128.60 1. Tim Reedy 15 OUT S SS USA A01570

3 130.01 22. Phil Yantis 14 OUT S MM USA A01571

4 167.02 4. Curtis Kuhlmann 7 SSP S UN USA

5 177.59 2. Ted Cox 26 SSP S UN USA

6 292.63 12. Curtis Kuhlmann 45 OUT S UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA July 13 match - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 123.04 16. Capt Jim Whitney 35 PCC SS MM USA 31568

2 143.51 15. Dennis Vincent 11 PCC SS SS USA A1000187

3 159.73 14. Dennis Vincent 15 SSP SS SS USA A1000187

4 162.66 20. Michael Killeen 18 REV SS SS USA A31677

5 167.73 32. Bob Neuser 27 ESP SS MM USA A44672

6 171.67 6. Phil Torres 34 COP SS UN USA A20180

7 175.85 21. Duane Hemphill 31 BUG SS UN USA A07828

8 186.65 25. James Beitel 44 CCP SS SS USA A04738

9 229.94 13. James Peyton 59 ESP SS UN USA

10 230.21 19. Wayne Argence 8 PCC SS MM USA A30434

11 243.24 26. Dave Hulett 66 COP SS UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)


